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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Horn             M4049          1/4    7:04     1:32:30
2     Matthew Rowan          M3039          1/4    7:09     1:33:37
3     Megan Serra            F2029          1/8    7:32     1:38:38
4     Chelsea Rowan          F3039         1/17    7:36     1:39:36
5     Chas Bollow            M5059          1/6    7:45     1:41:29
6     Matt Hall              M2029          1/4    7:48     1:42:10
7     Eri Eveland            F2029          2/8    8:14     1:47:49
8     Jeana Baldwin          F3039         2/17    8:14     1:47:52
9     Mark Pieterick         M2029          2/4    8:26     1:50:31
10    Leigh Goerke           F3039         3/17    8:30     1:51:22
11    Danielle Rasmussen     F4049          1/9    8:51     1:55:53
12    Brandon Johnson        M3039          2/4    8:52     1:56:09
13    Jessie Bennhoff        F2029          3/8    8:53     1:56:21
14    Tim Koors              M3039          3/4    9:07     1:59:19
15    Luis Jaime             M4049          2/4    9:14     2:00:50
16    Miriam Reece           F3039         4/17    9:15     2:01:10
17    Jay Richards           M5059          2/6    9:16     2:01:23
18    Gordon Steward         M5059          3/6    9:20     2:02:16
19    Jennifer Tomajko       F4049          2/9    9:24     2:03:02
20    Jessica Gould          F3039         5/17    9:26     2:03:28
21    Lisa Bult              F3039         6/17    9:34     2:05:12
22    Kathy Silverstein      F4049          3/9    9:38     2:06:07
23    Jacob Gurley           M2029          3/4    9:38     2:06:16
24    Cynthia Disanto        F4049          4/9    9:42     2:06:59
25    Lisa Allsup            F3039         7/17    9:48     2:08:22
26    Chloe Blackburn        F2029          4/8    9:56     2:10:02
27    Sarena Bonora          F4049          5/9   10:14     2:14:08
28    Kevin Raines           M5059          4/6   10:20     2:15:27
29    Katie Newman           F3039         8/17   10:33     2:18:16
30    Rachel Donaldson       F2029          5/8   10:44     2:20:31
31    Leon Gonzales          M4049          3/4   10:45     2:20:50
32    Krista Dixon           F3039         9/17   10:52     2:22:20
33    Debbie Spinks          F5059          1/3   10:57     2:23:21
34    John Ratliff           M3039          4/4   10:57     2:23:21
35    Christin Gunning       F3039        10/17   11:01     2:24:13
36    Lara Yourkin           F3039        11/17   11:05     2:25:05
37    Sherry Sulak           F3039        12/17   11:07     2:25:39
38    Adrienne Wall          F2029          6/8   11:16     2:27:35
39    Michael Gomez          M2029          4/4   11:16     2:27:35
40    Jonathan Smith         M5059          5/6   11:26     2:29:42
41    Meadow Jaime           F3039        13/17   11:39     2:32:31
42    Sue Girard-Jackson     F5059          2/3   11:42     2:33:12
43    Molly Thiessen         F3039        14/17   11:43     2:33:29
44    Alyssa Musso           F2029          7/8   11:55     2:36:09
45    Renee Reeves           F5059          3/3   12:03     2:37:57
46    Laura Fitzgerald       F4049          6/9   12:20     2:41:30
47    Monica Montoya         F4049          7/9   12:24     2:42:29
48    Lindsay Norris         F3039        15/17   12:35     2:44:56
49    Keith Cotropia         M5059          6/6   13:24     2:55:31
50    Donna Hogan            F4049          8/9   13:39     2:58:55
51    Ashley Estrada         F2029          8/8   13:48     3:00:49
52    Sherri Libby           F4049          9/9   13:52     3:01:45
53    Sam Trueblood          M4049          4/4   13:59     3:03:17
54    Andrea Christman       F3039        16/17   14:02     3:03:56
55    Joslyn Fairchild       F3039        17/17   14:05     3:04:33
56    Michele Plath          F6069          1/4   14:05     3:04:33
57    Peggy Swanson          F6069          2/4   15:41     3:25:35
58    Patricia Pfaff         F6069          3/4   15:42     3:25:37
59    Jeri Maus              F7098          1/1   15:48     3:26:59
60    Juli Parrott           F6069          4/4   15:48     3:26:59
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